Introductory Project WILD Registration Form

Idaho’s traditional Project WILD workshops are 15 hours in length. They are held at various locations
throughout the state. Most of these workshops begin on Fridays at 4:00 pm, run through the evening and
all day Saturday. This class is a prerequisite to any of the Specialized Project WILD workshops or Summer
Seminars. An optional university credit is available through most Idaho universities. An outside assignment
is required for those who are taking the workshop for credit. Participants register and pay

for the credit at the workshop. Fee for university credit is $60. DAHQ,',
Fee for workshop is $35. Make checks payable to Idaho Department of Fish and Game. ( -
Please send workshop fee and form to the appropriate instructor address below. T .

1. Panhandle
Coeur d’Alene, ID — NO CLASS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME - Instructor: Phil Cooper,
phil.cooper@idfg.idaho.gov, 2885 West Kathleen Ave, Coeur d’Alene, ID 83815 (208)769-1414

2. Clearwater

CLewiston - ID — NO CLASS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME - Instructor — Jen Bruns, 3316 16th St.
Lewiston, ID 83501 jennifer.bruns@idfg.idaho.gov (208)799-5010

3. Southwest
Nampa, ID NO CLASS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME — Instructor: Evin Oneale,
evin.oneale@idfg.idaho.gov, 3101 South Powerline Road, Nampa, ID 83686 (208)465-8465

O Boise, ID February 19 & 20, 2016 — Instructor: Lori Adams, lori.adams@idfg.idaho.gov,
P.O. Box 25., Boise, ID 83707 (208)287-2889

4. Magic Valley
Jerome, ID NO CLASS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME - Instructor: Kelton Hatch,
kelton.hatch@idfg.idaho.gov, 324 S. 417 East, Suite #1, Jerome, ID 83338 (208) 324-4359

5. Southeast
Pocatello, ID NO CLASS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME -— Instructor: Jennifer Jackson,
jennifer.jackson@idfg.idaho.gov, 1345 Barton Road, Pocatello, ID 83204 (208)232-4703

6. Upper Snake — NO CLASS SCHEDULED AT THIS TIME
Idaho Falls, ID — Instructor: Gregg Losinski, 4279 Commerce Circle, Idaho Falls, ID 83401
(208)525-7290 gregg.losinski@idfg.idaho.gov,
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